

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13762-13764/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-05-2019 in DBCW No. 8791/2016 28-05-2019 in DBCW No. 9153/2016 28-05-2019 in DBCW No. 9223/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

THE NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY JODHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASHANT MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.89256/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 20-06-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.v. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Varma, AOR
Mr. S. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhairya Madan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, i.e. 24.06.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER